32

16

17

25

24

29

13

20

28

12

10/1/10 10/15/10

Drew Milburn

Drew Milburn

2&1
Taylor Carruth
Mark Piatkowski
Tim Wright
1 UP thru 19 holes
Tim Wright
Ben Layman
Chris Westerdahl
5&4
Chris Westerdahl

Austin Crossland

Austin Crossland
2&1
Andrew Ball

Kyle Emerson

Kyle Emerson

7&6
William Vest
Quinn Kaufman
Kaufman
Forfeit

Evan Emmerich
Robert Simpson
Robert Simpson
Forfeit

Paul Brewer

Broc Raymond

SHSU PGA Golf Management Fall 2010 Match Play Championship

11/5/10 11/19/10

Drew Milburn
Forfeit

Austin Crossland
3&1

Austin Crossland

Forfeit

Kyle Emerson
2up

Kyle Emerson
2&1

Robert Simpson
4&3

Austin Crossland
2 up thru 18 holes

Austin Crossland

lup

Kyle Unnasch
lup

11/19/10 11/5/10

Scott Archer
2up

Kyle Unnasch

1lup thru 20
Kyle Unnasch
lup
Jeff Litwak
2&1
Jeff Litwak
lup

Austin Anderson
7&6

10/15/10 10/1/10
Scott Archer
Scott Archer
lup

Garrett Nobles
Michael Katrein
Michael Katrein
Forfeit
Michael Hillenbrand
Kyle Unnasch
Kyle Unnasch

5&4
Zack Leggett

Barney Lundsford

Barney Lundsford

3&2
Logan Bell
Jeff Litwak
Jeff Litwak
Forfeit
Matt Williams
Kevin Oakes
Michael Skiba
Forfeit
Michael Skiba

Austin Anderson

Austin Anderson
5&4
Brian Pfeffer
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18

26

10

23

30

14

19

27



